
HART-04 Baseball  Roster 2004 Season
<----  ROSTER IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER  | <----  ROSTER IN NUMERIC ORDER
No.PLAYER NAME     Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr  | No.PLAYER NAME     Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr
 8 Baker, Kevin    5'9  155 RR IF 05 | 3 Van Scoyoc, Rob.6'0  175 RR IF 05
11 Burton, Steve   6'3  210 RR P  06  |  5 Valaika, Matt   5'9  150 RR IO 06
22 Carlson, Shane  6'0  160 RR IF 05  |  7 Susdorf, Steve  6'0  185 LL OF 04
44 Edwards, Ben    6'0  220 RR C  04 | 8 Baker, Kevin    5'9  155 RR IF 05
17 Fick, Tyler     6'1  190 LL OP 05 | 9 Maddox, Nate    5'9  165 RR IF 04
21 Gagnon, Ryan    6'1  160 LR OF 05 | 10 Valancius, Cole 5'9  165 RR OF 04
45 Iniquez, Josue  6'1  210 RR P  04 | 11 Burton, Steve   6'3  210 RR P  06
12 Lyon, Tyler     6'4  190 RR P  06 | 12 Lyon, Tyler     6'4  190 RR P  06
 9 Maddox, Nate    5'9  165 RR IF 04 | 16 Yudin, Troy     6'0  160 LR IF 06
20 Pettersen, Ryan 6'1  155 RR OF 05 | 17 Fick, Tyler     6'1  190 LL OP 05
33 Sanchez, Steve  5'11 165 LL OP 04 | 20 Pettersen, Ryan 6'1  155 RR OF 05
27 Sarkissian, Pat 5'10 180 RR C  06 | 21 Gagnon, Ryan    6'1  160 LR OF 05
25 Sedam, Derek    6'2  230 RR P  05  | 22 Carlson, Shane  6'0  160 RR IF 05
24 Sreden, Matt    6'0  170 RR C  05  | 24 Sreden, Matt    6'0  170 RR C  05
 7 Susdorf, Steve  6'0  185 LL OF 04 | 25 Sedam, Derek    6'2  230 RR P  05
 5 Valaika, Matt   5'9  150 RR IO 06 | 27 Sarkissian, Pat 5'10 180 RR C  06
10 Valancius, Cole 5'9  165 RR OF 04 | 33 Sanchez, Steve  5'11 165 LL OP 04
 3 Van Scoyoc, Rob.6'0  175 RR IF 05 | 44 Edwards, Ben    6'0  220 RR C  04
16 Yudin, Troy     6'0  160 LR IF 06 | 45 Iniquez, Josue  6'1  210 RR P  04

Head Coach: Jim Ozella - 5th year Hart0400.wk4
  Assistant Coaches: Bob Keown, Roland De La Maza, Rich Hernandez
    Scoreboard: Larry Fiscus, PA Announcer: Dick Louis: Photographer Bob Fick: Stats:Mike Gaber

SCHEDULE HART-04  2004 Season
DAY    DATE    OPPONENT       LOCATION        Game Type             TIME Score
Fri   3/05/04  Peninsula       Hart          Westside Tournament    3:00p  7-6
Sat   3/06/04  Moorpark        Moorpark      Westside Tournament   11:00a  5-7
Tue   3/09/04  Camarillo       Hart          Westside Tournament    3:00p  8-3
Thu   3/11/04  Culver City     Culver City   Westside Tournament    3:00p  1-2
Sat   3/13/04  Channel Islands Hart          Westside Tournament   11:00p 14-4
Wed   3/17/04  West Torrance   Hart          1st Game Double Header 3:15p  5-6
Wed   3/17/04  West Torrance   Birmingham    2nd Game Double Header 7:00p  4-5
Fri   3/19/04  Saugus          Saugus        Foothill League        3:15p  0-4
Tue   3/23/04  Burroughs       Hart          Foothill League        3:15p  2-1
Fri   3/26/04  Canyon          Canyon        Foothill League        3:15p  8-5
Tue   3/30/04  Valencia        Hart          Foothill League        3:15p  2-4
Fri   4/02/04  Burbank         Burbank       Foothill League        3:15p 12-7
Sat   4/03/04  Temecula Valley El Modena     Orange County Tourney 12:00n  4-1
Mon   4/05/04  Canyon Springs  El Modena     Orange County Tourney  2:00p  4-0
Tue   4/06/04  El Modena       El Modena     Orange County Tourney  2:00p 4-11
Wed   4/07/04  Anaheim Canyon  Anaheim CanyonOrange County Tourney  2:00p 6-13
Tue   4/13/04  Canyon          Hart          Foothill League        3:15p  7-0
Fri   4/16/04  Canyon          Canyon        Foothill League        3:15p  5-0
Tue   4/20/04  Saugus          Hart          Foothill League        3:15p  6-6
Fri   4/23/04  Saugus          Saugus        Foothill League        3:15p  8-9
Tue   4/27/04  Burroughs       Burroughs     Foothill League        3:15p  4-3
Fri   4/30/04  Burroughs       Hart          Foothill League        3:15p  8-2
Tue   5/04/04  Valencia        Valencia      Foothill League        3:15p  1-4
Fri   5/07/04  Valencia        Hart          Foothill League        3:15p  0-6
Tue   5/11/04  Burbank         Hart          Foothill League        3:15p 11-4
Fri   5/14/04  Burbank         Burbank       Foothill League        3:15p 10-1
Tue   5/18/04  Palmdale        Hart          CIF-SS WildCard Game   3:15p  2-1
Fri   5/21/04  Murrieta Valley Murrieta Val. CIF-SS Playoff Round 1 3:15p  8-4
Tue   5/25/04  Anaheim Canyony Hart          CIF-SS Playoff Round 2 3:15p  6-5
Fri   5/28/04  Righetti        Hart          CIF-SS Playoff Qtr,Fin 3:15p  5-0
Tue   6/01/04  El Dorado       El Dorado     CIF-SS Playoff SemiFin 3:15p  2-3
Check out the Hart Baseball Web Page at: http://www.harthighbaseball.com/


